UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

GEORGE E. COLE® No. 810 LEGAL FORMS July, 1967			
WARRANTY DEED	J.1. 84		
Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	ļ	08400400	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
(Individual to Individual)	54	27160432	
		e Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) 9 1 5 9 5 9 27160432 A — 7	10.20
THE GRANTORS, JOSEPH CAPPELLETTI and MARY CAPPELLETTI, his wife,			
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Berwyn</u> County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u> for and in consideration of <u>TEN</u> and <u>00/100 DOLLARS</u> .			
CONVEY and WARRANT		in hand paid UNTER and ALLEDA HUNTER,	
his wife, 414 North Trumbull of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois			
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the Co.n.' of			
COM 25 TH DIE	ov 15 in newey	s subdivision of	
/ X		NG'S SUBDIVISION	
OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTH EAST ONE-QUARTER			
		NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST	
OF THE TFIRD	PRINCIPAL MERIC	DIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,	
ILLINOIS.			
`		ļ	
The second secon	naturniti (alle terr		1279 016 373
Coek County:		STATE OF ILLINOIS	
REAL ESTATE TRANSA		REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	
Z REVENUE ATAL	n a n n = 1 Bro	DEPT. OF = 0 6.00 =	REVE
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption in the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but injoin tenancy forever.			
Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	aid premises not in tena	ancy in common, but it joir tenancy forever,	i X
			AFF
DATED AL	2 day of	. 1/2 022	
DATED this	day of	NOVEMBER 1013	
PLEASE	(Seal)	(Seal)	
PRINT OR JOSEPH CAPPELLE TYPE NAME(S)	TII	MARY CAPPELLETTI	
BELOW	(Seal)	(Seal)	
SIGNATUREIS) JOSEPH Cappell	elle	may expellation	- KANA
State of Illinois, County of COOK	ss.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	45760%
and for said County, in the State aforesai	d, DO HEREBY CERT	TIFY that JOSEPH CAPPELLETTI and	l back
	CAPPELLETTI, I own to me to be the sar	ne personS_ whose nameS	
IMPRESS subscribed to	the foregoing instrume	ent, appeared before me this day in person;	+ #
HERE as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set			
forth, includi	ng the release and waive	er of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and official seal, th	s	day of November 19 83	
Commission expires 19 Wash Shark			
_		NOTARY PUBLIC	
MAIL			27160432
	TO 1150	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 414 North Trumbull	TA TA
JOSEPH A. DEL CAN	PO, ESQ.		3 3
Mail 18 2823 N. Milwaukee	Avenue	Chicago, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	
Chicago, Illinois	60618	send subsequent tax bills to: Roosevelt Hunter	
OD RECORDER'S OFFICE BOY NO		414 North Trumbull, Chicag	o IL []

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT